ispLSI® 2032
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
2032_06 1
Features
• HIGH DENSITY PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC
— 1000 PLD Gates
— 32 I/O Pins, Two Dedicated Inputs
— 32 Registers

Specifications ispLSI 2032
14
ispLSI 2032 Ordering Information
INDUSTRIAL
COMMERCIAL
YLIMAF f )zHM(xam t )sn(dp REBMUNGNIREDRO EGAKCAP
ISLpsi
081 0.5 JL081-2302ISLpsi CCLPniP-44
081 0.5 44TL081-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-44
081 0.5 84TL081-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-84
451 5.5 JL051-2302ISLpsi CCLPniP-44
451 5.5 44TL051-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-44
451 5.5 84TL051-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-84
731 5.7 JL531-2302ISLpsi CCLPniP-44
731 5.7 44TL531-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-44
731 5.7 84TL531-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-84
111 01 JL011-2302ISLpsi CCLPniP-44
111 01 44TL011-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-44
111 01 84TL011-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-84
48 51 JL08-2302ISLpsi CCLPniP-44
48 51 44TL08-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-44
48 51 84TL08-2302ISLpsi PFQTniP-84